BID SUMMARY
Project #77131: ICE HOUSE ROAD AT JONES FORK SILVER CREEK - BRIDGE MAINTENANCE PROJECT

Begin Advertisement: 3/8/17

Contract No. PW 16-31122 Bid Opening: 4/5/17
Project No. 77131 Anticipated Award: 4/25/17
Project Types Bridge Abutment Seat/Bearing Retrofit & Approach Slab Construction
TPA CONSTRUCTION, INC. Cgl\'j?éggﬁ\(l:v'?\OYR(gV:;C VIKING CONSTRIL’\JIEI—K)N COMPANY, PRO BUILDERS MKD CONSTRUCTION, INC.
Item No. Item Code Item Description MUer;;L?rfe ESS;:]?}S? Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total
1 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 1 $ 3,500.00 3,500.00| $ 6,781.00 6,781.00| $ 5,000.00 | $ 5,000.00 | $ 2,800.00 2,800.00 | $ 1,800.00 1,800.00
2 080050 “Pﬂigr)ﬁgg)ss SCHEDULE (CRITICAL PATH LS 1 $ 3,500.00 3,500.00 | $ 721.00 721001 $ 2,500.00 | $ 2,500.00 | $ 2,000.00 2,000.00 | $ 5,400.00 5,400.00
3 120090 CONSRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 1 $ 5,000.00 5,000.00 | $ 2,639.00 2,639.00| $ 2,500.00 | $ 2,500.00 | $ 8,000.00 8,000.00 | $ 3,840.00 3,840.00
4 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 $ 17,500.00 17,500.00 | $ 90,000.00 90,000.00 | $ 90,000.00 | $ 90,000.00 | $  65,000.00 65,000.00 | $  90,000.00 90,000.00
5 128651A PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN SWD 16 $ 2,625.00 42,000.00 | $ 308.00 4,928.00 | $ 400.00 | $ 6,400.00 | $ 2,800.00 44,800.00 | $ 384.00 6,144.00
6 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 1 $ 2,500.00 2,500.00 | $ 15,444.00 15,444.00 | $ 22,500.00 | $ 22,500.00 | $ 78,000.00 78,000.00 | $  60,000.00 60,000.00
7 130200 EEEZ:}EMWATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 $ 2,500.00 2,500.00 | $ 3,244.00 324400 $ 2,500.00 | $ 2,500.00 | $ 2,500.00 2,500.00 | $ 1,200.00 1,200.00
8 141110 WORK SITE MONITORING LS 1 $ 2,500.00 2,500.00 | $ 6,268.00 6,268.00 | $ 1,500.00 | $ 1,500.00 | $ 5,000.00 5,000.00 | $ 12,000.00 12,000.00
9 150661 REMOVE GUARDRAIL LF 385 $ 80.00 30,800.00 | $ 9.00 3,465.00 | $ 7.00| $ 2,695.00 | $ 13.00 5,005.00 | $ 8.00 3,080.00
10 150711 REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 240 $ 6.00 1,440.00 | $ 5.00 1,200.00 | $ 200 $ 480.00 | $ 8.00 1,920.00 | $ 6.00 1,440.00
11 150770 REMOVE ASHPALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQFT 160 $ 20.00 3,200.00 | $ 109.00 17,440.00 | $ 50.00 | $ 8,000.00 | $ 22.00 3,520.00 | $ 34.00 5,440.00
12 150771 REMOVE ASHPALT CONCRETE DIKE LF 295 $ 10.00 2,950.00 | $ 5.00 1,475.00 | $ 10.00 | § 2,950.00 | $ 20.00 5,900.00 | $ 10.00 2,950.00
13 152384 RELOCATE OBJECT MARKER EA 3 $ 300.00 900.00 | $ 65.00 195.00| $ 1,000.00 | $ 3,000.00 | $ 2,000.00 6,000.00 | $ 387.00 1,161.00
14 152392 RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN (WOOD POST) EA 1 $ 1,000.00 1,000.00 | $ 659.00 659.00 | $ 250.00 | $ 250.00 | $ 1,000.00 1,000.00 | $ 921.00 921.00
15 153304 CORE CONCRETE (4") LF 2 $ 2,000.00 4,000.00 | $ 790.00 1,680.00 | $ 1,000.00 | $ 2,000.00 | $ 1,800.00 3,600.00 | $ 1,500.00 3,000.00
16 157560 BRIDGE REMOVAL (PORTION) LS 1 $ 55,000.00 55,000.00 | $ 51,000.00 51,000.00 | $ 70,000.00 | $ 70,000.00 | $  45,000.00 45,000.00 | $ 66,000.00 66,000.00
17 198215 SUBGRADE ENHANCEMENT GEOGRID SQYD 176 $ 100.00 17,600.00 | $ 12.00 2,112.00 | $ 2500 | $ 4,400.00 | $ 80.00 14,080.00 | $ 300.00 52,800.00
18 198010 IMPORTED BORROW CcY 110 $ 200.00 22,000.00 | $ 100.00 11,000.00 | $ 315.00 | $ 34,650.00 | $ 98.00 10,780.00 | $ 300.00 33,000.00
19 260023 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CcY 66 $ 500.00 33,000.00 | $ 127.00 8,382.00 | $ 250.00 | $ 16,500.00 | $ 200.00 13,200.00 | $ 500.00 33,000.00
20 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 7 $ 300.00 2,100.00 | $ 382.00 2,674.00 | $ 550.00 | $ 3,850.00 | $ 450.00 3,150.00 | $ 900.00 6,300.00
4/6/2017-11:09 AM lof2 1 7'0055 2A 1 Of 2




BID SUMMARY

Project #77131: ICE HOUSE ROAD AT JONES FORK SILVER CREEK - BRIDGE MAINTENANCE PROJECT

Begin Advertisement: 3/8/17
Contract No. PW 16-31122 Bid Opening: 4/5/17
Project No. 77131 Anticipated Award: 4/25/17
Project Types Bridge Abutment Seat/Bearing Retrofit & Approach Slab Construction
TPA CONSTRUCTION, INC. Cgﬁé?gﬁ\évﬁgégv:;c VIKING CONSTRIL’\JIEI—K)N COMPANY, PRO BUILDERS MKD CONSTRUCTION, INC.
Item No. Item Code Item Description MUer;;L?rfe ESS;:]?}S? Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total
21 394073 PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE A) LF 250 $ 50.00 | $ 12,500.00 | $ 20.00 | $ 5,000.00 | $ 35.00 | $ 8,750.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 15,000.00 | $ 29.00 | $ 7,250.00
22 394074 PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE C) LF 60 $ 100.00 | $ 6,000.00 | $ 20.00 | $ 1,200.00 | $ 35.00 | $ 2,100.00 | $ 70.00 | $ 4,200.00 | $ 36.00 | $ 2,160.00
23 480300 TEMPORARY SUPPORT LS 1 $ 33,000.00 | $ 33,000.00 | $ 55,000.00 | $ 55,000.00 | $ 57,000.00 | $ 57,000.00 | $ 50,000.00 | $ 50,000.00 | $ 129,000.00 | $ 129,000.00
24 480400 TEMPORARY DECKING LS 1 $ 20,000.00 | $ 20,000.00 | $ 11,000.00 | $ 11,000.00 | $ 10,000.00 | $ 10,000.00 | $ 35,000.00 | $ 35,000.00 | $ 12,000.00 | $ 12,000.00
25 F 510053 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, BRIDGE cY 13 $ 1,800.00 | $ 23,400.00 | $ 2,400.00 | $ 31,200.00 | $ 3,700.00 | $ 48,100.00 | $ 1,800.00 | $ 23,400.00 | $  5,569.00 | $ 72,397.00
26 F 510087A (STRF;LJEC;)LJ(F;QIS')C(;“C;;\‘;EE;E APPROACH SLAB cY 91 $ 1,600.00 | $ 145,600.00 | $ 2,397.00 | $ 218,127.00 | $ 1,350.00 | $ 122,850.00 | $ 1,800.00 | $ 163,800.00 | $  2,400.00 | $ 218,400.00
27 511106 DRILL AND BOND DOWEL LF 210 $ 100.00 | $ 21,000.00 | $ 48.00 | $ 10,080.00 | $ 45.00 | $ 9,450.00 | $ 50.00 | $ 10,500.00 | $ 245.00 | $ 51,450.00
28 512000A PRECAST CONCRETE BLOCK EA 6 $  3,000.00 | $ 18,000.00 | $ 454.00 | $ 2,724.00 | $ 700.00 | $ 4,200.00 | $  2,500.00 | $ 15,000.00 | $ 750.00 | $ 4,500.00
29 518042 REPLACE BEARING EA 6 $  2,000.00 | $ 12,000.00 | $ 2,073.00 | $ 12,438.00 | $ 2,500.00 | $ 15,000.00 | $  2,500.00 | $ 15,000.00 | $ 1,500.00 | $ 9,000.00
30 P 519103A BONDED JOINT SEAL (Type B, MR=1) LF 61 $ 60.00 | $ 3,660.00 | $ 160.00 | $ 9,760.00 | $ 175.00 | $ 10,675.00 | $ 30.00 | $ 1,830.00 | $ 71.00 | $ 4,331.00
31 P 520102 BAR REINFORCING STEEL (BRIDGE) LB 1650 $ 15.00 | § 24,750.00 | $ 150 | $ 2,475.00 | $ 500 | $ 8,250.00 | $ 15.00 | $ 24,750.00 | $ 6.00 | $ 9,900.00
32 P 550101 STRUCTURAL STEEL LB 145 $ 60.00 | $ 8,700.00 | $ 3300 | $ 4,785.00 | $ 75.00 | $ 10,875.00 | $ 15.00 | § 2,175.00 | $ 14.00 | § 2,030.00
33 F 570115A ABUTMENT LUMBER BLOCKING BF 280 $ 60.00 | $ 16,800.00 | $ 16.00 | $ 4,480.00 | $ 35.00 | $ 9,800.00 | $ 50.00 | $ 14,000.00 | $ 30.00 | $ 8,400.00
34 590135 SPOT BLAST CLAN AND PAINT UNDERCOAT SQFT 11.3 $ 700.00 | $ 7,910.00 | $ 1,400.00 | $ 15,820.00 | $ 2,500.00 | $ 28,250.00 | $ 100.00 | $ 1,130.00 | $ 1,000.00 | $ 11,300.00
35 721028 E;)CK SLOPE PROTECTION (NO. 2, METHOD CcY 0.5 $ 500000 | $ 2,500.00| $ 1,147.00| $ 573.50 | $ 10,000.00 | $ 5,000.00 | $ 2,000.00 | $ 1,000.00 | $  2,000.00 | $ 1,000.00
36 P 750501 MISCELLANEOUS METAL (BRIDGE) LB 1660 $ 10.00 | $ 16,600.00 | $ 6.00 | $ 9,960.00 | $ 10.00 | $ 16,600.00 | $ 15.00 | $ 24,900.00 | $ 7.00 | $ 11,620.00
37 P 832017 '\P/I(I)DSV.\I_/)EST GUARDRAIL SYSTEM (7 WOOD LF 350 $ 108.00 | $ 37,800.00 | $ 65.00 | $ 22,750.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 21,000.00 | $ 160.00 | $ 56,000.00 | $ 62.00 | $ 21,700.00
38 832070 VEGETATION CONTROL (MINOR CONCRETE) SQYD 180 $ 95.00 | $ 17,100.00 | $ 37.00 | $ 6,660.00 | $ 275.00 | $ 49,500.00 | $ 40.00 | $ 7,200.00 | $ 115.00 | $ 20,700.00
39 P 839565A TERMINAL SYSTEM (TYPE SRT) EA 2 $  5,000.00 | $ 10,000.00 | $ 4,685.00 | $ 9,370.00 | $ 4,000.00 | $ 8,000.00 | $ 15,000.00 | $ 30,000.00 | $  4,200.00 | $ 8,400.00
40 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) LF 850 $ 12.00 | $ 10,200.00 | $ 200 $ 1,700.00 | $ 500 $ 4,250.00 | $ 15.00 | $ 12,750.00 | $ 7.00 | $ 5,950.00
41 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 1 $ 30,000.00 | $ 30,000.00 | $ 72,000.00 | $ 72,000.00 | $ 81,150.00 | $ 81,150.00 | $ 35,000.00 | $ 35,000.00 | $ 117,286.00 | $ 117,286.00
TOTAL $ 730,510.00 $ 738,309.50 $ 812,475.00 $ 863,890.00 $ 1,118,250.00
F Final Pay Quantity
Item Eligible for Partial Payment
LS Lump Sum
SWD Sign Working Day

4/6/2017-11:09 AM 20f2 1 7'0055 2A 2 Of 2





